
TULSA

Master

PAYTON MEYER OK 83 12

GARY STAMBAUGH OK 82 11

DOUG FULLER OK 80 10

BAIRD ARCHBALD OK 78 9

MATT KLOTZ OK 75 8

SCOTT SHEPHERD OK 74 7

CAREY PERRY OK 74 6

KEN NELSON OK 74 5

HARVEY HOLDEN OK 71 4

JOHN STRAW OK 71 3

BRIAN HALL OK 69 2

JAMES BLOOMER OK 67 1

AA

MARK MYERS OK 73 5

JOEY LITTLE OK 72 4

JERRY MEREDITH OK 71 3

ARNIE LITTLE OK 64 2

JEROME HOLDEN OK 56 1

A

JIM HICKS OK 66 8

MICHAEL BORDES OK 63 7

ROBERT LATHEM OK 58 6

JACK STONE OK 56 5

GEORGE DURHAM OK 56 4

KATHLEE PULS OK 56 3

TED HANSEN OK 54 2

RUSS WILSIE OK 50 1

B

DOUG BRADLEY OK 70 7

PHIL LEININGER OK 64 6

SAM HILL OK 63 5

STEVE YUNKER OK 62 4

MELVIN POSPISIL OK 57 3

HUBERT BEREMAN OK 55 2

WILLIAM DENNIS OK 52 1

C 

BRANDON PREGLER OK 64 7



BOBBY BROWN OK 60 6

CHARLES BOGIE OK 60 5

RUSTY WILLIAMS OK 55 4

STANTON ESPINOSA OK 52 3

ROBERT MARTIN OK 52 2

GARY POLITO OK 50 1

D 

JAKE SHATTUCK OK 65 15

EVAN MILIGAN OK 64 14

RANDALL LANGLEY OK 62 13

BENJAMIN MILIGAN OK 53 12

RICK LITTLE OK 50 11

WILL WRIGHT OK 50 10

CHARLIE WILLIS OK 49 9

PAT SMALLEY OK 48 8

DON BROWN OK 48 7

BRIAN HILL OK 47 6

RICHARD STEPHENS OK 46 5

MITCHELL SKINNER OK 46 4

MICHELE STRAW OK 44 3

GARRETT CUNDIFF OK 28 2

FRED WESTMORELAND OK 28 1

E

ELWOOD VOGEL OK 56 6

DAVID MURDOCK OK 56 5

ETHAN HILL OK 53 4

RAYMOND AKIN OK 52 3

BILL LOWE OK 52 2

BOBBY NORTON OK 47 1

Sub Junior

Ethan Hill OK 53 1

Junior

Payton Meyer OK 83 1

Veteran

GARY STAMBAUGH OK 82 18

DOUG FULLER OK 80 17

SCOTT SHEPHERD OK 74 16

MARK MYERS OK 73 15

HARVEY HOLDEN OK 71 14



JOHN STRAW OK 71 13

BRIAN HALL OK 69 12

MELVIN POSPISIL OK 57 11

GEORGE DURHAM OK 56 10

DAVID MURDOCK OK 56 9

BENJAMIN MILIGAN OK 53 8

GARY POLITO OK 50 7

RICK LITTLE OK 50 6

WILL WRIGHT OK 50 5

CHARLIE WILLIS OK 49 4

BOBBY NORTON OK 47 3

MITCHELL SKINNER OK 46 2

MICHELE STRAW OK 44 1

Super Vet

BAIRD ARCHBALD OK 78 16

KEN NELSON OK 74 15

JERRY MEREDITH OK 71 14

PHIL LEININGER OK 64 13

ARNIE LITTLE OK 64 12

STEVE YUNKER OK 62 11

RANDALL LANGLEY OK 62 10

BOBBY BROWN OK 60 9

ROBERT LATHEM OK 58 8

HUBERT BEREMAN OK 55 7

RAYMOND AKIN OK 52 6

WILLIAM DENNIS OK 52 5

ROBERT MARTIN OK 52 4

BILL LOWE OK 52 3

RUSS WILSIE OK 50 2

FRED WESTMORELAND OK 28 1

Senior Super Veteran

JIM HICKS OK 66 6

CHARLES BOGIE OK 60 5

JACK STONE OK 56 4

KATHLEE PULS OK 56 3

JEROME HOLDEN OK 56 2

DON BROWN OK 48 1

Lady

KATHLEE PULS OK 56 2

MICHELE STRAW OK 44 1


